
13:25

14:10

14:20

15:05

15:15

16:00

16:10

16:55

︴

︴

︴

︴

802

802

吳O祥

08:20

09:05

09:15

10:00

10:20

11:05

11:15

12:00

公國中

︴

︴

︴

︴

上

午

目
班

級
時

間

星
期

科

班級： 導師：

編號：

07:30

08:10
︴

第
一
節

第
二
節

第
三
節

第
四
節

第
五
節

第
六
節

第
七
節

第
八
節

早
自
習

一 二 三 四 五

下

午

數學
林O志

國文
劉O妤

家政

家政

公中學堂

體育

生活科技

數學輔導

數學
林O志

公民
王O華

世界守護者

國文

理化

閩南語

表演藝術

國文輔導

數學
林O志

史心踏地I-漫
林O軒

無人機

理化

國文

英語

多元公

多元選組

數學
林O志

體育
邱O緣

國文

歷史

視覺藝術

英語

資訊科技

理化輔導

英語
張O瑄

理化
吳O祥

國文

音樂

地理

輔導

健康教育

英語輔導

單 利O儀李O鋒王O新劉O妤劉O妤

單 利O儀劉O妤吳O祥李O宏鄭O云

吳天祥吳O祥劉O妤許O賓鄧O允

邱O緣王O道張O瑄張O瑄呂O瀅

葉O秀彭O梓譚O蘭王O豪

林O志劉O妤吳O祥張O瑄

童軍

童軍

雙 謝O錚

雙 謝O錚
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